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VERTEX
12x LC duplex  patching module
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sylex

E24X-XX2-BLH
ORDERING CODE

9 OS2, 3 OM3, 4 OM4, 5 OM5
L LC/PC, A LC/APC

E HD PANEL SYSTEMNOTES:
1 - Module is packed in separated carton box
2 - To each module is included:

4x cable tie for cable fixation  1.7x70mm
3 - Recommended tool for handling LC connectors during installation of P&P 
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https://www.sylex.sk/product/vertex-rake-for-6x-lc-duplex-patching-module-accessories/

